ACADEMIC ENGLISH
PRE-MATRICULATION PROGRAM

THURSDAY, AUGUST 3RD

9:00 am —12:00 pm Drop by Hours for Course Placement Cobb Hall 226

12:00—-1:00 pm Harris Check In (Lunch Served) Student Lounge
1:.00-1:15pm Day One/AEPP Overview Harris Lecture Hall 142
1:15-1:45 pm Advising and Academic Success Harris Lecture Hall 142
1:45-2:15 pm Student Life Harris Lecture Hall 142
2:15-2:45 pm The Harris Experience Harris Lecture Hall 142
2:45—-3:30 pm Student Panel Harris Lecture Hall 142
3:30-5:30 pm Harris Welcome Reception Lecture Hall/Student Lounge

FRIDAY, AUGUST 4TH

10:00 am —12:00 pm ELI Welcome Presentation SS 122
12:00-1:30 pm Welcome Picnic Classics Quad
1:30-2:00 pm Navigating UChicago Systems Harris Lecture Hall 142
2:00-2:30 pm Professional Expectations Harris Lecture Hall 142
2:30—-3:00 pm Career Development Office Harris Lecture Hall 142
3:00-3:30 pm Degree Program Requirements

MPP/MA/MSCAPP Harris Lecture Hall 142

MSESP 140A

MACRM 1408B

Intensive Academic English Course
* Monday, August 7" — Thursday, August 10"
» Monday, August 14™ — Thursday, August 17"
* Monday, August 21° — Thursday, August 24™
*Sections will meet in Cobb Hall from 9:00 am — 11:45 am or 1:30— 4:20 pm, based on placement

Friday Programming
August 11"

10:00 am —12:00 pm Workshop Session | SS 122
12:00-1:30 pm Lunch and Social Networking Classics Quad
August 18"

10:00 —12:00 pm Workshop Session Il SS 122
12:00-1:30 pm Lunch and Social Networking Classics Quad
August 25™

12:00-1:30 pm Lunch and Social Networking Classics Quad

Language-Infused Cultural Programming
 Saturday, August 12" — Sunday, August 13"
 Saturday, August 19" — Sunday, August 20"

* Time and Location TBD




